
Rwanda Governance Board (RGB) publishes the 11th edition of the Rwanda Governance 
Scorecard (RGS), in which Safety and Security remains the highest-performing pillar with a 
score of 93.82%.

Like in the previous editions, this year's scorecard assesses the state of governance based on 
eight pillars namely:

PRESS RELEASE

RGB PUBLISHES THE 11TH EDITION OF THE RWANDA GOVERNANCE 
SCORECARD (RGS)

Kigali, Thusday 21 November 2024

1 Rule of Law 

3 Participation and Inclusiveness

4 Safety and Security

2 Political Rights and Civil Liberties

Investing in Human and 
Social Development

Quality of Service Delivery

Economic
and Corporate Governance.

Anti-corruption,Transparency,
and Accountability

5

7

8

6



BELOW ARE KEY FINDINGS OF THE 11TH EDITION OF RGS:

RGS is a crucial tool that tracks the country's performance regarding national, regional,and 
global governance commitments. 

It underscores Rwanda's commitment to good governanceprinciples including 
accountability, transparency, and efficiency.
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PILLARS

Safety and Security

Rule of Law

Political Rights and
Civil liberties

Anti-Corruption,
Transparency & 
Accountability

SCORE 

93.82%

88.51%

88.00%

86.65%

PILLARS

Participation and 
Inclusiveness

Economic and corporate 
Governance

Quality of service delivery

Investing in Human and 
Social Development

SCORE

85.84%

80.94%

75.79%

75.21%


