



## PRESS RELEASE

# RGB PUBLISHES THE 11TH EDITION OF THE RWANDA GOVERNANCE SCORECARD (RGS)

Kigali, Thursday 21 November 2024

Rwanda Governance Board (RGB) publishes the 11th edition of the Rwanda Governance Scorecard (RGS), in which Safety and Security remains the highest-performing pillar with a score of 93.82%.

Like in the previous editions, this year's scorecard assesses the state of governance based on eight pillars namely:

- 1 Rule of Law
- 2 Political Rights and Civil Liberties
- 3 Participation and Inclusiveness
- 4 Safety and Security
- 5 Investing in Human and Social Development
- 6 Anti-corruption, Transparency, and Accountability
- 7 Quality of Service Delivery
- 8 Economic and Corporate Governance.

## BELOW ARE KEY FINDINGS OF THE 11TH EDITION OF RGS:

PILLARS	SCORE	PILLARS	SCORE
Safety and Security	93.82%	Participation and Inclusiveness	85.84%
Rule of Law	88.51%	Economic and corporate Governance	80.94%
Political Rights and Civil liberties	88.00%	Quality of service delivery	75.79%
Anti-Corruption, Transparency & Accountability	86.65%	Investing in Human and Social Development	75.21%

RGS is a crucial tool that tracks the country's performance regarding national, regional, and global governance commitments.

It underscores Rwanda's commitment to good governance principles including accountability, transparency, and efficiency.

End!